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XVIII OOM 
Oświęcim, 18- - 20-7-2012

Event 19 Women, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years
2012-07-19 - 10:38 Results Prelim
Rekord Polski 18 lat 4:12.62 ŻUKOWSKA Paula Doha 2009-12-09
Rekord Polski 17 lat 4:12.62 ŻUKOWSKA Paula Doha 2009-12-09

Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. WASILEWSKA Barbara 94 OMEGA Kleszczow 4:29.48 698 A 1:05.91 1:07.04 1:08.30 1:08.23
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 200m: 2:12.95 300m: 3:21.25 400m: 4:29.48

2. SZCZYTKO Alicja 95 OLIMPIJCZYK Suwalki 4:33.52 668 A 1:05.68 1:10.33 1:09.89 1:07.62
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.68 200m: 2:16.01 300m: 3:25.90 400m: 4:33.52

3. KILIJANSKA Donata 95 KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski4:34.06 664 A 1:05.73 1:10.29 1:09.88 1:08.16
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.73 200m: 2:16.02 300m: 3:25.90 400m: 4:34.06

4. BAJORSKA Dorota SO 94 UNIA Oswiecim 4:35.64 653 A 1:07.18 1:10.09 1:09.63 1:08.74
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.18 200m: 2:17.27 300m: 3:26.90 400m: 4:35.64

5. WOLOSZYN Sonia 95 KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski4:35.69 652 A 1:06.57 1:09.67 1:10.30 1:09.15
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.57 200m: 2:16.24 300m: 3:26.54 400m: 4:35.69

6. PIEKARSKA Magda 94 MKP Szczecin 4:35.92 651 A 1:06.33 1:09.21 1:10.29 1:10.09
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.33 200m: 2:15.54 300m: 3:25.83 400m: 4:35.92

7. BURSKA Justyna 95 PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki4:35.99 650 A 1:06.79 1:09.74 1:10.13 1:09.33
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.79 200m: 2:16.53 300m: 3:26.66 400m: 4:35.99

8. POMIETLO Aleksandra SO94 KMITA Zabierzow 4:38.73 631 A 1:06.96 1:10.54 1:11.60 1:09.63
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.96 200m: 2:17.50 300m: 3:29.10 400m: 4:38.73

9. SEDLAK Katarzyna 94 ORKA Zamosc 4:39.07 629 B 1:06.69 1:11.56 1:11.35 1:09.47
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.69 200m: 2:18.25 300m: 3:29.60 400m: 4:39.07

10. TROJANOWSKA Kinga 95 OMEGA Kleszczow 4:40.43 620 B 1:07.19 1:10.95 1:11.34 1:10.95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.19 200m: 2:18.14 300m: 3:29.48 400m: 4:40.43

11. MIKOLAJCZAK Anna 95 MKP Szczecin 4:43.49 600 B 1:07.56 1:12.36 1:11.95 1:11.62
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.56 200m: 2:19.92 300m: 3:31.87 400m: 4:43.49

12. SOBOLEWSKA ANNA 95 WARTA Poznan 4:44.42 594 B 1:07.72 1:12.38 1:12.78 1:11.54
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.72 200m: 2:20.10 300m: 3:32.88 400m: 4:44.42

13. EJNIK Sylwia 94 MZOS Plock 4:45.18 589 B 1:07.20 1:13.09 1:13.45 1:11.44
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.20 200m: 2:20.29 300m: 3:33.74 400m: 4:45.18

14. KULIGOWSKA Marcela 94 MKP Szczecin 4:45.62 587 B skr. 1:08.28 1:11.67 1:13.26 1:12.41
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.28 200m: 2:19.95 300m: 3:33.21 400m: 4:45.62

15. LEWITZKA Paulina, SG 95 RUCH SP 21 Grudziadz 4:51.15 554 B skr. 1:08.57 1:14.36 1:14.74 1:13.48
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.57 200m: 2:22.93 300m: 3:37.67 400m: 4:51.15


